
Fleming County Enrollment History

EOY

District 

Enrollment 

(SAAR)

Annual % 

Change 

Three 

Year 
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Six Year 

Change

Ten Year 

Change

Enrollment 

Change Per 

Year

1994-1995 2,457

1995-1996 2,445 -0.49% -12

1996-1997 2,451 0.25% 6

1997-1998 2,481 1.22% 0.98% 30

1998-1999 2,476 -0.20% 1.27% -5

1999-2000 2,457 -0.77% 0.24% -19

2000-2001 2,459 0.08% -0.89% 0.08% 2

2001-2002 2,465 0.24% -0.44% 0.82% 6

2002-2003 2,495 1.22% 1.55% 1.80% 30

2003-2004 2,567 2.89% 4.39% 3.47% 72

2004-2005 2,517 -1.95% 2.11% 1.66% 2.44% -50

2005-2006 2,474 -1.71% -0.84% 0.69% 1.19% -43

2006-2007 2,430 -1.78% -5.34% -1.18% -0.86% -44

2007-2008 2,446 0.66% -2.82% -0.77% -1.41% 16

2008-2009 2,405 -1.68% -2.79% -3.61% -2.87% -41

2009-2010 2,406 0.04% -0.99% -6.27% -2.08% 1

2010-2011 2,368 -1.58% -3.19% -5.92% -3.70% -38

2011-2012 2,379 0.46% -1.08% -3.84% -3.49% 11

2012-2013 2,345 -1.43% -2.54% -3.50% -6.01% -34

2013-2014 2,308 -1.58% -2.53% -5.64% -10.09% -37

2014-2015 2,361 2.30% -0.76% -1.83% -6.20% 53

2015-2016 2,360 -0.04% 0.64% -1.91% -4.61% -1

2016-2017 2,291 -2.92% -0.72% -3.25% -5.72% -69

2017-2018 2,268 -1.00% -4.03% -4.67% -7.28% -23

2018-2019 2,226 -1.85% -5.68% -5.07% -7.44% -42

Enrollment change from EOY 1989-1990 -9.40%

Average Change per year -0.34%

Falling enrollment

Lowest enrollment in time frame

Highest enrollment in time frame
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